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Fiber Optic SC APC SM 9/125um 4 I

Simplex Pigtail

Features:

» Adopts high precision ceramic ferrule with good 4

concentricity

» 100% inspected for optical characteristics & fiber (-i;'a*‘

end
face finish

* Low insertion loss and return loss

* RoHS Compliant

Application:

* Premise distribution
networks

» Backbone networks

 Enterprise networks

* Telecom networks

» Data center

\_ /

Specifications:

» Connector Type: SC APC Simplex

 Optical Fiber: Single mode 9/125um
G652D

 Cable type: Yellow 900micron Buffer

 Cable color, Length: Yellow, 1m — 150m

* FTTH
General Specification
Connector
Type SC
Type of Polish APC
Body Plastic
Ferrule Material Zirconia Ceramic
Cable
Fiber SM
Type Yellow 900micron Buffer

Technical Specification

Cable

Insertion Loss

<0.3dB @ 850 & 1300 nm Wavelength

Return Loss

245dB @ 1310 & 1550 nm Wavelength

Operating Temperature

-20 ~+70°C
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